
Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

1 1608593 THIRUMALAI RAJAN M M BC 19/08/1968 9 15 24 Yes

2 1608986 SUTHACINI V F BC 25/06/1972 9 15 24 Yes

3 1623270 BALAMURUGAN B M BC 24/10/1964 9 15 24 Yes

4 1635527 MOHAN RAJU M M MBC/DNC 22/04/1961 9 15 24 Yes

5 1613050 SARATHAMANI T F BC 25/05/1962 9 15 24 Yes

6 1613056 SIVAMANI M F BC 25/03/1968 9 15 24 Yes

7 1638651 PREETHI MOHAN M F OC 16/04/1975 9 15 24 Yes

8 1637495 NANDHAKUMAR K M MBC/DNC 18/03/1971 9 15 24 Yes

9 1630810 ANANTHARAMAN V M BC 20/06/1971 9 15 24 Yes

S.No RemarksEligibility
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10 1601312 DURAISINGH V M BC 02/10/1965 9 15 24 WITH HELD
subject to  verification of original 
certificates and phd registration 

11 1603819 JEYALAKSHMI S F BC 14/03/1963 9 15 24 Yes

12 1603826 SINDHU R F BC 04/07/1965 9 15 24 Yes

13 1611365 MARICHAMY T M BC 03/02/1968 9 15 24 Yes

14 1638689 CHANDRAMOULI T M OC 09/01/1977 9 15 24 Yes

15 1616134 RAMESH N M OC 02/10/1963 9 15 24 Yes

16 1606540 VELMURUGAN R M BC 05/02/1971 9 14 23 Yes

17 1613618 USHA V B F BC 14/09/1976 9 14 23 Yes

18 1627840 PANNEERSELVAM G M MBC/DNC 01/08/1967 9 14 23 Yes

19 1609420 VENNILA K F BC 21/10/1979 9 14 23 Yes

20 1603841 JEYASHEELA J F BC 02/01/1972 9 14 23 Yes

21 1614588 PADMAVATHY S F OC 19/10/1977 9 14 23 Yes

22 1623015 DR BHEEMARAJ P M SC 31/05/1969 9 14 23 Yes
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23 1617545 SARAVANAN T M SC 03/10/1979 9 14 23 Yes

24 1600753 JAYANTHI N F BC 25/04/1963 9 14 23 Yes

25 1623212 SUDAKAR T M MBC/DNC 25/05/1978 9 14 23 Yes

26 1600363 JENI SANJANA S F BC 15/06/1976 9 14 23 Yes

27 1630586 PREMALATHA V F MBC/DNC 03/07/1975 9 14 23 Yes

28 1638259 SUNDARAM A M SC 06/03/1976 9 14 23 Yes

29 1634792 SENTHILKUMAR M M SC 03/01/1976 9 14 23 Yes

30 1626540 THANDAPANI V M BC 06/09/1977 9 14 23 Yes

31 1637210 HEPHZI J F BC 31/05/1966 9 14 23 Yes

32 1637141 KUMAR R M SC 06/02/1973 9 14 23 Yes

33 1609094 ANITA P F BC 19/11/1979 9 14 23 Yes

34 1628347 MAHARUNISA BEGAM A F BCM 06/02/1964 9 14 23 Yes

35 1608654 KAJA MOHIDEEN PA M BCM 26/09/1979 9 14 23 Yes

36 1625597 GANESAN S M OC 25/11/1962 9 14 23 Yes
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37 1636892 RAVI P M BC 24/10/1971 9 13 22 Yes

38 1639531 INDUMATHI R F SC 25/11/1975 6 15 21 Yes

39 1637021 EZHILARASU B M MBC/DNC 22/05/1977 6 15 21 Yes

40 1639786 SENTHAMIZ SELVI S F BC 08/04/1971 6 15 21 Yes

41 1638483 AROKIA VIJAYA A M F MBC/DNC 21/01/1975 6 15 21 Yes

42 1643710 MANGALA GOWRI M F BC 06/01/1972 9 12 21 Yes

43 1600453 RADHIKA R F BC 22/07/1976 9 12 21 Yes

44 1640294 CHANDRACHUD S M OC 01/02/1974 6 15 21 Yes

45 1623910 MUTHURAJU V M SC 04/09/1965 6 15 21 Yes

46 1608927 SAHAYA MARY SOPHIA C F BC 23/03/1977 9 12 21 Yes

47 1639321 MARIYAPPAN A M SC 04/03/1977 6 15 21 Yes

48 1637833 UMAMAHESWARI L F OC 15/12/1978 6 15 21 Yes

49 1637158 DHANASEKARAN S M BC 28/02/1973 6 15 21 Yes

50 1636782 RAGHU T M BC 05/02/1978 9 12 21 Yes
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51 1626592 ELANGOVAN R M SC 03/02/1971 6 15 21 Yes

52 1626611 RAVI A M SC 20/04/1971 6 15 21 Yes

53 1626664 MARIMUTHU L M SC 05/04/1974 6 15 21 Yes

54 1634712 VIVEKANANTHAN R M SC 26/07/1970 6 15 21 Yes

55 1635510 DEVARAJ K R M MBC/DNC 20/05/1977 6 15 21 Yes

56 1639885 VIJAYA LAKSHMI V F OC 05/04/1968 6 15 21 Yes

57 1630760 THIRUGNANAM A M SC 24/04/1977 6 15 21 Yes

58 1637637 VALLI S F BC 22/05/1973 6 15 21 Yes

59 1600364 VICTORIA D G M F MBC/DNC 14/03/1975 6 15 21 Yes

60 1623213 KANNAN N M BC 23/06/1978 9 12 21 Yes

61 1629410 MUBARAK ALI A M BCM 27/05/1979 9 12 21 Yes

62 1633370 MARAGATHAM M F SC 05/11/1982 6 15 21 Yes

63 1633417 MURUGAN K M SC 29/07/1973 6 15 21 Yes

64 1617555 SENTHILKUMAR K M SCA 06/10/1974 9 12 21 Yes
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65 1608832 DULCY PUSHBARANI S F BC 05/02/1965 6 15 21 Yes

66 1614467 SIVAKUMAR P M BC 16/06/1967 6 15 21 Yes

67 1639048 SELVARANI M R F SC 04/06/1973 6 15 21 Yes

68 1607580 DHARMARAJ T M SC 17/04/1973 6 15 21 Yes

69 1623211 RAJESH K M SC 19/06/1977 6 15 21 Yes

70 1609419 SHEELA M F MBC/DNC 15/05/1979 9 12 21 Yes

71 1620306 VASU M M SC 27/05/1971 9 12 21 Yes

72 1606548 JABER ASAN S M BCM 30/09/1982 9 12 21 Yes

73 1631645 POONGAVANAM M M MBC/DNC 06/10/1977 6 14 20 Yes

74 1616183 MURUGAN T M BC 06/10/1968 5 15 20 Yes

75 1636625 PONSHUNMUGARAJA T M BC 11/10/1970 6 14 20 Yes

76 1636661 SARAVANAN M M BC 13/05/1977 6 14 20 Yes

77 1603665 SURESH ABRAHAM PRATHAB S M BC 23/05/1974 5 15 20 Yes

78 1633557 SIVA KUMAR S M BC 14/06/1972 6 14 20 Yes
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79 1608827 MADHUSUDHANAN S M SC 02/07/1970 6 14 20 Yes

80 1608784 JEYAKUMAR N M SC 16/04/1977 9 11 20 Yes

81 1601032 SANKARANARAYANAN V M BC 22/07/1976 5 15 20 Yes

82 1640558 JANAKI P F SC 27/10/1980 6 14 20 Yes

83 1639927 SELVALAKSHMI K F BC 26/04/1977 9 11 20 Yes

84 1635535 KALPANA A F SC 04/09/1976 6 14 20 Yes

85 1639859 CHITHRA REGIS F BC 16/04/1978 5 15 20 Yes

86 1634713 JAGATHEESAN J M SC 06/09/1973 5 15 20 Yes

87 1615343 SAKTHIVEL K M BC 24/07/1964 6 14 20 Yes

88 1636742 RAJALAKSHMI E F MBC/DNC 23/05/1978 6 14 20 Yes

89 1634509 MUNUSAMY E M SC 06/07/1978 6 14 20 Yes

90 1639329 KUMARARAJA K M BC 25/05/1972 6 14 20 Yes

91 1637898 GOPINATHAN S M SC 05/10/1979 6 14 20 Yes

92 1639274 ANDAL AS F BC 09/06/1970 6 14 20 Yes
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93 1609096 CHANDRAPRABHA A F MBC/DNC 06/03/1979 9 11 20 Yes

94 1612893 PREETHI S F OC 16/05/1980 6 14 20 Yes

95 1608634 KAMARAJ K M BC 06/03/1977 5 15 20 Yes

96 1640309 SOPHIA BANU Z F BCM 27/05 /1978 5 15 20 Yes

97 1640333 SIVA SANKARI K F BC 01/08/1977 6 14 20 Yes

98 1633295 MEGHARAJAN M M SC 04/07/1968 6 14 20 Yes

99 1626516 RAGU P M MBC/DNC 25/06/1981 9 11 20 Yes

100 1631767 JAYAKODI A M MBC/DNC 04/12/1973 9 11 20 Yes

101 1638544 KAMALAKANNAN R M SC 15/06/1969 6 14 20 Yes

102 1621149 MANIVEL A M SC 16/06/1970 9 11 20 Yes

103 1637302 GUBENDIRAN K M SC 05/02/1976 6 14 20 Yes

104 1637267 SELVARASU S M SC 06/01/1972 5 15 20 Yes

105 1616001 PANNEERSELVAM R M BC 31/05/1968 5 15 20 Yes

106 1618699 VELUMANI K M SC 04/03/1975 6 14 20 Yes
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107 1638645 SARATHKUMAR K M SC   05/06/1973 9 10 19 Yes

108 1615044 RUKMANI DEVI PB F BC 05/12/1979 5 14 19 Yes

109 1639944 SARASWATHI M F BC 23/07/1974 9 10 19 Yes

110 1608649 SIVAKUMAR N M BC 31/07/1976 9 10 19 Yes

111 1609004 RAMABAI A P F MBC/DNC 19/05/1974 9 10 19 Yes

112 1628349 SASIKUMAR G M SC 25/06/1976 9 10 19 Yes

113 1623304 JAYAKUMAR P M BC 04/11/1977 9 10 19 Yes

114 1600124 SEILAN A M BC 19/01/1978 9 10 19 Yes

115 1617533 DEVI S F BC 06/02/1980 9 10 19 Yes

116 1611076 KALAIVANI S F SC 20/03/1982 6 13 19 Yes

117 1614441 SUMATHI V F BC 24/08/1979 9 10 19 Yes

118 1606840 KALIRAJAN R M BC 22/03/1982 9 10 19 WITH HELD
Originals not produced-   subject 
to  verification 

119 1613557 UMAMAHESWARI C F SC 04/04/1978 9 10 19 Yes

120 1636517 SAHAYA ASSUMPTA A F BC 06/08/1971 5 14 19 WITH HELD
Originals not produced-   subject 
to  verification 
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121 1612959 KAVITHA N V F OC 07/12/1980 5 14 19 Yes

122 1629148 SHANMUGHAM V M MBC/DNC 13/04/1960 9 10 19 Yes

123 1636662 RAMU S M SC 04/05/1973 9 9 18 Yes

124 1629112 SAMPATHKUMAR M M SC 18/10/1972 9 9 18 Yes

125 1611106 KARTHIKEYAN S M BC 08/07/1971 6 12 18 Yes

126 1639813 KANAKA DURGA R F BC 17/06/1980 6 12 18 Yes

127 1637753 SHANMUGA PRIYA R F BC 29/01/1981 6 12 18 Yes

128 1630828 VENKATESAN K M MBC/DNC 24/05/1980 6 12 18 Yes

129 1630585 GEETHA P F BC 02/05/1970 9 9 18 Yes

130 1605531 RAMESH M M BC 18/07/1979 6 12 18 Yes

131 1636756 JAYA CHITRA V F SCA 20/04/1975 6 12 18 Yes

132 1634562 SIVANANTHAM R M SC   06/03/1974 6 12 18 Yes

133 1634724 BALAMURUGAN A M SC 27/06/1976 6 12 18 Yes

134 1633098 RAJANBABU A M SC 03/02/1975 9 9 18 Yes
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135 1637962 GNANAVELAN A M BC 13/07/1977 9 9 18 Yes

136 1637276 RAJU V M SC 12/03/1981 6 12 18 Yes

137 1637252 SUNDARI D F BC 25/07/1978 6 12 18 Yes

138 1639727 ARUN J V M SCA 26/06/1978 6 12 18 Yes

139 1609266 VANITHA S F BC 17/05/1978 9 8 17 Yes

140 1642629 ANBALAGAN D M BC 02/03/1968 6 11 17 Yes

141 1637227 SUMATHI M S F SC 01/08/1973 9 8 17 Yes

142 1636936 PRABU C M SC 03/07/1981 9 8 17 Yes

143 1639585 LAVANYA C F SC 26/06/1976 9 8 17 Yes

144 1640027 ANGAYAR KANNI K F BC 10/12/1974 9 8 17 Yes

145 1631267 PALANISAMY G M BC 13/06/1969 9 8 17 Yes

146 1641603 ESAIMALAR M F SC 15/06/1976 6 11 17 Yes

147 1608964 VASANTHA AROCKIASELVI J F BC 10/02/1973 9 8 17 Yes

148 1633032 GOUNDER RAJENDRA M MBC/DNC 15/09/1975 5 12 17 Yes
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149 1608545 MEEN KSHI S F BC 05/12/1977 9 8 17 Yes

150 1639887 SIVASUBRAMANIAN S M OC 12/12/1966 6 11 17 Yes

151 1626589 SELVAM R M SC 30/05/1977 9 8 17 Yes

152 1636801 JULIET A F BC 07/06/1976 9 8 17 Yes

153 1634614 KANTHIMATHY J F OC 11/11/1966 5 12 17 Yes

154 1637171 SOWMIYA LAKSHMI K F OC 08/02/1974 6 11 17 Yes

155 1637148 MAYAKRISHNAN C M MBC/DNC 25/09/1976 9 8 17 Yes

156 1638064 VIJAY N M OC 16/05/1981 9 8 17 Yes

157 1606589 SELVAKUMAR T M BC 03/12/1982 6 11 17 Yes

158 1605522 PACKIARAJ P M BC 23/05/1979 9 8 17 Yes

159 1637811 GEETHA S F BC 07/02/1978 6 11 17 Yes

160 1640580 UMA MAHESWARI R F BC 13/02/1977 9 8 17 Yes

161 1637453 ARUMUGAM MU M SC   27/04/1980 9 8 17 Yes

162 1601440 KRISHNASAMY E M BC 20/07/1973 6 11 17 Yes
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163 1600670 SELVA SMILEY C F BC 16/07/1979 9 8 17 Yes

164 1608797 JESTINA JEYAKUMARI C F BC 01/11/1977 9 8 17 Yes

165 1633426 SENTHIL KUMARAN P M SC 05/01/1972 6 11 17 Yes

166 1633446 SELVARAJ S M SC 03/03/1971 9 8 17 Yes

167 1623232 VINCENT SAHAYARAJ M M BC 20/07/1977 9 8 17 WITH HELD
Originals not produced-   subject 
to  verification 

168 1600374 SARAVANA AMUTHA KUMARI N F BC 07/01/1977 9 8 17 Yes

169 1627802 BALASANGEETHA S P F BC 19/07/1978 6 11 17 Yes

170 1636519 JANSIRANI S F SC 05/11/1972 9 8 17 Yes

171 1624116 PRAMELA N F BC 01/03/1973 9 8 17 Yes

172 1612613 GEETHA B F BC 07/08/1976 5 12 17 Yes

173 1623029 SAKUNTHALAMBIGAI C F BC 13/07/1974 6 11 17 Yes

174 1627565 RAJESWARI R F BC 17/07/1972 6 11 17 Yes

175 1607597 NALAYINI R F MBC/DNC 28/05/1983 9 8 17 Yes

176 1609370 REGINADEVI P F SC 19/05/1980 9 8 17 Yes
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177 1623512 PRAKASAM K M BC 05/12/1974 6 11 17 Yes

178 1603820 BALARUBY V F BC 06/01/1984 6 10 16 Yes

179 1627555 ARIVAZHAGAN S M SC 04/10/1970 6 10 16 Yes

180 1606841 PREMKUMAR J M BC 30/06/1985 6 10 16 Yes

181 1642612 EZHIL MATHI D F SC 27/05/1971 6 10 16 Yes

182 1627864 SHANMUGASUNDARAM N M SC 20/04/1969 6 10 16 Yes

183 1601755 MOHANRAJ R M SC 06/02/1973 9 7 16 Yes

184 1640621 LATHA S F OC 31/08/1966 6 10 16 Yes

185 1638013 NANDINI SV F OC 18/01/1966 6 10 16 Yes

186 1633291 KALAIVANI M F SC 15/05/1984 6 10 16 Yes

187 1639078 SIVASANKARI M F SC 07/10/1980 6 10 16 Yes

188 1639542 CHINNUSAMY D M SC 15/06/1981 6 10 16 Yes

189 1639570 T V KALAIARASI F SC 14/03/1979 6 10 16 Yes

190 1637236 ANGEL LEELA S F BC 07/01/1976 6 10 16 Yes
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191 1637303 MOHAN P M SC 05/12/1981 6 10 16 Yes

192 1621057 KALEESWARI V F BC 02/09/1978 6 10 16 Yes

193 1609142 MALLIKA V F SC 15/06/1981 6 10 16 Yes

194 1600578 DHARMARAJ N M BC 07/04/1967 9 6 15 Yes

195 1639459 BALAJI D M SC 30/10/1972 6 9 15 Yes

196 1631743 SARAVANAN N M SC 05/03/1971 5 10 15 Yes

197 1615205 SARAVANAKUMAR M M BC 14/03/1979 9 6 15 Yes

198 1615342 VENKATACHALAM S M BC   20/05/1968 6 9 15 Yes

199 1637900 ANBARASU V M SC 19/07/1974 6 9 15 Yes

200 1604579 RAJAIAH K M SC 13/05/1965 5 10 15 Yes

201 1627813 KALAIMAGAL M F SC 19/10/1980 6 9 15 Yes

202 1627581 HEMA PRIYADHARSHINI M F BC 18/04/1980 9 6 15 Yes

203 1618563 MARIAPPAN R M MBC/DNC 20/03/1976 9 6 15 Yes

204 1623592 MANIMARAN R M SC P 21/03/1972 5 10 15 Yes
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205 1623618 PRASSANA PRIYADARSINI B S F OC 12/09/1972 9 6 15 Yes

206 1616452 RAMESH KUMAR M M SC 06/05/1976 6 8 14 Yes

207 1636538 SERMAKANI A M BC 13/09/1982 6 8 14 Yes

208 1604588 MANIKANDAN M M SC 15/04/1983 6 8 14 Yes

209 1643777 KAVITHA N F SC 01/09/1978 6 8 14 Yes

210 1601315 SURYALATHA S F OC 10/10/1981 6 8 14 Yes

211 1617699 MAYAKKANNAN M M SC 05/04/1976 5 9 14 Yes

212 1630759 PONNAMBALAM M M SC 06/10/1970 6 8 14 Yes

213 1639385 SHEELA F F BC 10/02/1978 6 8 14 Yes

214 1639317 CHANDRASEKARAN K M MBC/DNC 20/04/1981 9 5 14 Yes

215 1639322 SELVARAJ M M BC 14/05/1976 9 5 14 Yes

216 1634658 DHANASEKAR R M BC 16/06/1971 9 5 14 Yes

217 1608723 RAMESH KUMAR P M BC 05/02/1981 9 5 14 Yes

218 1626716 RAJADURAI M M SC 06/01/1975 9 5 14 Yes
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219 1635506 KESAVALU K M SCA 06/10/1974 6 8 14 Yes

220 1631772 SANKAR S M BC 21/05/1984 6 8 14 Yes

221 1631766 MOORTHY N M MBC/DNC 27/03/1983 6 8 14 Yes

222 1640425 SUGANTHI M F MBC/DNC 05/09/1976 6 8 14 Yes

223 1639165 AMUTHA BOSE R M BC 04/03/1977 6 8 14 Yes

224 1628153 SUBA DEVI M F SC 15/07/1984 6 8 14 Yes

225 1638378 SURESH K M BC 06/07/1982 6 8 14 Yes

226 1638379 KASIRAJAN A M BC 07/11/1984 6 8 14 Yes

227 1636881 THENKOVAN M M SC 07/10/1973 6 8 14 Yes

228 1616706 GANDHIMATHY B F MBC/DNC 10/02/1980 9 5 14 Yes

229 1609141 SAYIRA BANU N F BCM 22/02/1983 9 4 13 Yes

230 1636952 SENDIL KUMAR S M SC 22/05/1981 9 4 13 Yes

231 1623815 ARUL JOTHI P F SC 26/03/1979 9 4 13 Yes

232 1631706 SHANTHAKUMARI R F SC 12/01/1962 9 4 13 Yes
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233 1636740 KANAKA SUDHA R F OC 06/02/1971 9 4 13 Yes

234 1639325 BABU K M SC 20/07/1979 9 4 13 Yes

235 1639326 GAYATRI F BC 31/05/1980 9 4 13 Yes

236 1630584 SUDHAKAR S M SC 10/03/1979 5 8 13 Yes

237 1601242 THANALAKSHMI A F BC 15/05/1980 9 4 13 Yes

238 1600027 SUNITHA S F BC 06/02/1981 9 4 13 Yes

239 1631630 MANNAPPAN P M MBC/DNC 06/01/1977 6 7 13 Yes

240 1631681 GOVINDAN S M BC 16/01/1982 6 7 13 Yes

241 1612622 AKILANDAM ALIAS SIVAKAMI F OC 05/10/1969 9 4 13 Yes

242 1613445 SARAVANAN M M MBC/DNC 21/05/1982 6 7 13 Yes

243 1627799 VIJAYASUNDARI N F BC 06/02/1979 6 7 13 Yes

244 1609472 MURUGAN S M BC 02/02/1984 5 8 13 Yes

245 1639031 SARADHA A F OC 19/07/1973 9 4 13 Yes

246 1608510 PUSHPARANI K F SC 20/05/1982 9 4 13 Yes
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247 1607625 THIRUPATHI RAJA K M BC 06/12/1981 6 6 12 Yes

248 1638672 SASIKUMAR S M SC 23/05/1981 6 6 12 Yes

249 1603831 MOSES GNANAKKAN J M BC 26/04/1978 6 6 12 Yes

250 1614359 MALLIKA BASKAR F BC 18/04/1971 9 3 12 Yes

251 1617673 RAJENDRAN K M SCA 04/04/1975 6 6 12 Yes

252 1641516 KUMAR M M SC 21/06/1979 5 7 12 Yes

253 1630546 SARAVANAN R M MBC/DNC 01/04/1968 9 3 12 Yes

254 1614684 KARUNAMBIKAI J F BC 24/06/1974 6 6 12 Yes

255 1638607 NEELAMAGAM V M MBC/DNC 07/08/1973 6 6 12 Yes

256 1616798 TAMILARASI R F BC 30/06/1973 9 3 12 Yes

257 1609204 SARAVANAN S M BC 15/04/1973 9 3 12 Yes

258 1612735 GAYATHRI J F BC 05/05/1978 9 3 12 Yes

259 1612748 ANITHA R F BC 28/04/1978 6 6 12 Yes

260 1625607 IYYAPPAN G M BC 01/10/1974 6 5 11 Yes
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261 1609217 VELLAIYAN M M SC 25/05/1984 9 2 11 Yes

262 1637355 SATHIYA BAMA S F SC 23/08/1978 9 2 11 Yes

263 1616078 SAMPATH M M MBC/DNC 06/06/1983 9 2 11 Yes

264 1600585 GEETHA O C F OC 25/05/1969 5 6 11 Yes

265 1631183 CHANDRALEKA S F MBC/DNC 07/10/1981 9 2 11 Yes

266 1638337 PARVATHY C F OC 14/02/1982 6 5 11 Yes

267 1638248 GOMATHI CK F BC 21/06/1970 9 2 11 Yes

268 1613048 MARY IMMACULATE J F OC 24/07/1956 9 2 11 Yes

269 1633235 ARUNA R F BC 07/03/1983 9 2 11 Yes

270 1635522 SASIKALA M R F BC 03/10/1972 9 2 11 Yes

271 1633292 EAZHUMALAI K M SC 14/04/1980 6 5 11 Yes

272 1615399 BALASUBBIRAMANI R M MBC/DNC 15/05/1976 9 2 11 Yes

273 1609563 SRIDHAR S M SC 06/03/1982 9 2 11 Yes

274 1636799 JOTHIPRAHASH S F SC 24/03/1973 9 2 11 Yes
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275 1601217 JEYANTHI K F SC 23/04/1983 9 2 11 Yes

276 1605581 MARIA SOPHIYA P F BC 06/05/1983 9 2 11 Yes

277 1637636 MANJULA P F SC 02/09/1970 5 6 11 Yes

278 1601475 ANGEL ANILA A F BC 24/05/1985 9 2 11 Yes

279 1613684 MYILSAMY A M MBC/DNC 27/11/1979 9 2 11 Yes

280 1627951 SUJATHA P F BC 29/01/1981 9 2 11 Yes

281 1629137 NATARAJAN G M MBC/DNC P 12/06/1980 9 2 11 Yes

282 1629090 DHARANIMALAI V M SC 30/05/1977 9 2 11 Yes

283 1627636 GOPALA SUNDAR R M BC 21/04/1980 9 2 11 Yes

284 1622106 ANBANANTHAN M M SC 16/05/1977 6 4 10 Yes

285 1611316 VIJAYA RANI M F BC 18/09/1977 9 1 10 Yes

286 1627823 YOGA S M SC 15/08/1976 9 1 10 Yes

287 1625513 KAVITHA G F BC 10/11/1981 9 1 10 Yes

288 1633351 DEEPA P F BC 15/05/1982 6 4 10 Yes
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289 1601460 SARAVANAN M M SC 19/02/1975 6 4 10 Yes

290 1634516 SATHIYA MOORTHY J M SC 06/05/1981 6 4 10 Yes

291 1637149 CHITRA DEVI K F MBC/DNC 06/08/1980 6 4 10 Yes

292 1637838 JONY FATHIMA L F BC 03/06/1983 6 4 10 Yes

293 1637879 SUMAN D M SC 25/05/1983 6 4 10 Yes

294 1623561 JAYAVE U R M SC 06/10/1984 6 4 10 Yes

295 1612820 PADMASUNDARI N F BC 03/07/1985 9 0 9 Yes

296 1616414 SARAVANAN A M MBC/DNC 06/06/1984 9 0 9 Yes

297 1615408 NIRANJANA S F BC 23/06/1972 9 0 9 Yes

298 1615454 GANESAN R M MBC/DNC 21/05/1983 9 0 9 Yes

299 1600413 MAHESH KUMAR A M BC 07/06/1976 5 4 9 Yes

300 1608915 ANANDAN M M SC 06/04/1978 9 0 9 Yes

301 1608693 SELVARAJ C M BC 07/06/1966 9 0 9 Yes

302 1608638 JEYALAKSHMI N F SC 20/05/1978 9 0 9 Yes
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303 1633082 KARPAGAM A S F SC P 30/05/1975 5 4 9 Yes

304 1633084 SIVABHARATHIRAJA P M SC 02/01/1976 9 0 9 Yes

305 1609062 ANANTHASELVAM S M BC P 04/06/1980 9 0 9 Yes

306 1637189 MAANVIZHI O F SC 13/10/1978 9 0 9 Yes

307 1606575 PARVATHI P F SC 06/05/1975 9 0 9 Yes

308 1638082 SARAVANAN S M SC 25/11/1980 9 0 9 Yes

309 1623420 SENTHIL P M MBC/DNC 17/05/1975 9 0 9 Yes

310 1634698 PANDIV M SC 20/06/1970 9 0 9 Yes

311 1615203 SHANMUGA SUNDARAM K R M BC 09/11/1977 9 0 9 Yes

312 1625642 MATHAVI S F SC 06/12/1980 9 0 9 Yes

313 1630854 MURUGASAMI M M SC 06/12/1979 9 0 9 Yes

314 1639957 SIVAKAMASUNDARI S F OC  05/06/1968 9 0 9 Yes

315 1633254 AGILA M F SC 27/03/1982 6 3 9 Yes

316 1615166 MANSOOR ALI M M BCM 02/10/1966 9 0 9 Yes
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317 1631046 VIJAYAVEL M M SC 07/06/1971 9 0 9 Yes

318 1623713 AYYAM PERUMAL A M BC 21/07/1976 9 0 9 Yes

319 1631054 LATHA S F SC 04/09/1973 9 0 9 Yes

320 1636854 MURUGAN K M MBC/DNC 03/05/1976 6 3 9 Yes

321 1636878 THANGADURAI M M SC 05/12/1966 9 0 9 Yes

322 1601465 PARAMASIVAN G M SC 23/04/1982 9 0 9 Yes

323 1601568 ANBAZHAGAN K M SC 13/06/1975 9 0 9 Yes

324 1614055 GOBI S M SCA 21/05/1984 9 0 9 Yes

325 1605540 SARAVANAKUMAR S M SC 05/10/1981 5 4 9 Yes

326 1604722 SASIKUMAR B M SC 14/06/1976 9 0 9 Yes

327 1604676 VANAJA S R F BC 24/03/1971 9 0 9 Yes

328 1630713 KUBENDRAN N M BC 09/06/1979 9 0 9 Yes

329 1630722 THAMAYANTHI K F SC 26/12/1979 9 0 9 Yes

330 1630522 BHARATHI V F MBC/DNC 20/05/1977 9 0 9 Yes
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331 1630793 KANNABIRAN M M MBC/DNC 21/05/1977 9 0 9 Yes

332 1629349 DHAYANESWARAN P M SC 20/10/1970 6 3 9 Yes

333 1600304 SREEJA JP F OC 26/12/1977 9 0 9 Yes

334 1623216 JAYACHANDRAN R M SC 26/09/1980 9 0 9 Yes

335 1601381 SANKARAMMAL A F MBC/DNC 12/05/1975 9 0 9 Yes

336 1601387 SALTHEEN A M BCM 06/06/1983 9 0 9 Yes

337 1601401 SANKAR M M MBC/DNC 17/07/1977 9 0 9 Yes

338 1600024 KRISHNA KUMAR C M BC 15/06/1970 9 0 9 Yes

339 1600127 AJITH SIMS D F BC 13/05/1970 9 0 9 Yes

340 1604548 AMBEDKAR V M SC 05/12/1974 5 4 9 Yes

341 1625545 BAMA K F SC 25/05/1975 6 3 9 Yes

342 1625560 PADMAPRIYA N F OC 06/02/1980 6 3 9 Yes

343 1616137 RADHIKA M F BC 26/01/1982 6 3 9 Yes

344 1612512 RAJESWARI N F SC 25/10/1973 9 0 9 Yes
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345 1612576 VANITHAMANI G F BC 21/06/1985 9 0 9 Yes

346 1631646 UDHAYAKUMAR A M MBC/DNC 03/03/1982 9 0 9 Yes

347 1600163 VICTOR RAJ M M BC 31/05/1965 9 0 9 Yes

348 1636605 VANATHY S F BC 30/12/1976 5 4 9 Yes

349 1636612 RAJA V M BC 07/02/1978 5 4 9 Yes

350 1636520 BABITHA M S F BCM 05/06/1969 9 0 9 Yes

351 1613577 RAJESHKUMAR S M SC 30/06/1988 5 4 9 Yes

352 1627804 SUBASRI N F BC 21/01/1982 9 0 9 Yes

353 1613441 REVATHI R F MBC/DNC 06/09/1975 9 0 9 Yes

354 1613552 ANNALAKSHMI P F BC 17/04/1975 9 0 9 Yes

355 1627679 SUNDARAPANDIAN M M SC 06/05/1970 9 0 9 Yes

356 1629157 HARIHARASUDHAN P M MBC/DNC 13/06/1978 9 0 9 Yes

357 1611325 GNANAMANICKAM R M BC 31/05/1960 9 0 9 Yes

358 1611370 ARULJOTHI C F BC 05/10/1984 9 0 9 Yes
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359 1620380 SARAVANAN M M BC 13/04/1973 9 0 9 Yes

360 1612032 RAMESH KUMAR M M SC 02/10/1981 9 0 9 Yes

361 1623003 GAJAPATHY V M BC 05/02/1966 9 0 9 Yes

362 1614476 ISAAC RAJ T M BC 17/05/1967 9 0 9 Yes

363 1627574 AMUTHA JULIE GRACE D F BC 04/03/1976 9 0 9 Yes

364 1633572 THIRU MOORTHY S M SC 07/06/1981 9 0 9 Yes

365 1608527 RAMAKRISHNAN S M BC 21/11/1976 6 2 8 Yes

366 1609408 DHINAKARAN N M SC 05/05/1984 6 2 8 Yes

367 1638697 MANIVASAGAN R M SC 25/06/1970 6 2 8 Yes

368 1608885 LOGANATHAN N M SC 28/05/1983 6 2 8 Yes

369 1637805 RAJASIMMAN P M SC 14/05/1986 6 2 8 Yes

370 1637454 PRABHU S M SC 03/04/1985 6 2 8 Yes

371 1637455 VIJAY SANKAR S M SC 20/07/1980 6 2 8 Yes

372 1631747 SUNDARARAJAN A M SC 14/02/1973 6 2 8 Yes
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373 1638252 SHANTHA KUMARI P F SC P 04/10/1987 6 2 8 Yes

374 1634745 ELUMALAI A M SC 30/05/1986 6 2 8 Yes

375 1608578 VIJAYASAMUNDEESWARI B F BC 05/04/1984 6 2 8 Yes

376 1634636 PRAKASH V M SC 07/05/1982 5 2 7 Yes

377 1633293 VARALAKSHMI D F SC 22/04/1983 6 1 7 Yes

378 1613916 SHANPAREETH A M OC V 10/01/1984 6 1 7 Yes

379 1609188 ARUNACHALAM P M BC 04/10/1982 6 1 7 Yes

380 1608799 MURUGAN R M BC 02/10/1982 5 2 7 Yes

381 1633401 AASIF AHMED T M BCM 20/01/1988 5 2 7 Yes

382 1611381 SENTHILSELVI S F BC 05/09/1970 5 2 7 Yes

383 1607562 MUTHUKUMARAN M M BC 06/03/1980 5 2 7 Yes

384 1627805 JAYALAKSHMI J F MBC/DNC 06/07/1984 6 1 7 Yes

385 1625502 JACULIN A F BC 29/06/1972 6 1 7 Yes

386 1623545 DHANDAPANI M M BC 04/03/1972 6 0 6 Yes
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387 1625610 ELAYARAJA K M SC P 06/05/1987 6 0 6 Yes

388 1625615 NALINI V F BC 06/09/1983 6 0 6 Yes

389 1623470 ARUMUGAM P M SC 07/11/1969 6 0 6 Yes

390 1623482 SARAVANAN R M SCA 26/06/1974 6 0 6 Yes

391 1623575 THILAKA F BC 28/01/1982 6 0 6 Yes

392 1623627 SURULIVEL L M SCA 20/04/1980 6 0 6 Yes

393 1623628 LAKSHMI DEVI B F BC 25/12/1982 6 0 6 Yes

394 1618655 RAMESH K M MBC/DNC 14/06/1980 6 0 6 Yes

395 1614276 CHANDRASEKAR C M SC 22/06/1981 6 0 6 Yes

396 1613525 SUGANYA D F BC 31/05/1986 6 0 6 Yes

397 1620330 RAMAR G M SC 05/11/1980 6 0 6 Yes

398 1620175 SIVAMANI K M SC 25/05/1981 6 0 6 Yes

399 1620181 SASIKUMAR K M SC 16/05/1986 6 0 6 Yes

400 1620249 SANGEETHA S F BC 04/12/1981 6 0 6 Yes
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401 1613201 DHANALAKSHMI R F BC 06/08/1979 6 0 6 Yes

402 1613232 RAJKUMAR S M SC 27/05/1984 6 0 6 Yes

403 1636579 K SAMPATH KUMAR M SC 05/10/1982 6 0 6 Yes

404 1631676 RAJESH C M SC 19/03/1985 6 0 6 Yes

405 1616127 PIRAMBAN T M MBC/DNC 05/02/1985 6 0 6 Yes

406 1607599 MURUGAN M M SC 19/05/1970 6 0 6 Yes

407 1607606 RAJAVELU V M SC 05/10/1983 6 0 6 Yes

408 1607656 THANGAPANDIAN K M SC 05/01/1984 6 0 6 Yes

409 1603765 GANESH R M SC 06/04/1984 6 0 6 Yes

410 1609551 KOKILA V F SCA 06/01/1985 6 0 6 Yes

411 1616476 SARAVANA KUMAR A M SC 29/07/1982 6 0 6 Yes

412 1603648 AMARAVANI R F BC 05/11/1977 6 0 6 Yes

413 1609495 DEVIKA RANI J F MBC/DNC 05/07/1985 6 0 6 Yes

414 1620351 CHINNAIAH R M MBC/DNC 23/02/1969 6 0 6 Yes
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415 1620358 SATHISHKUMAR V M SC 21/05/1985 6 0 6 Yes

416 1633425 PALANI C S M MBC/DNC 06/03/1977 6 0 6 Yes

417 1633473 SIVAPATHAM S M MBC/DNC 01/05/1977 6 0 6 Yes

418 1623144 JAIKUMAR S M SC 06/04/1982 6 0 6 Yes

419 1603549 SUMATHI K F MBC/DNC 01/04/1979 6 0 6 Yes

420 1603568 NANTHINI M F BC 05/09/1989 6 0 6 Yes

421 1600313 JEYASRI USHA NANTHINIDEVI C F SC 06/03/1980 6 0 6 Yes

422 1600322 MONIKANDA PRASAD G M BC 28/03/1983 6 0 6 Yes

423 1608780 SHARMEELA BANU S F BCM 23/09/1983 6 0 6 Yes

424 1608740 SURESH A M SC 25/05/1987 6 0 6 Yes

425 1617763 SARAVANAN A M BC 25/06/1977 6 0 6 Yes

426 1604519 SIVAPRAKASH S M SC 23/05/1987 6 0 6 Yes

427 1611100 SYED RABIA K F BCM 06/02/1977 6 0 6 Yes

428 1604618 RAHAMADULLA A M BCM P 05/10/1981 6 0 6 Yes
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429 1617513 SARAVANAN K M SCA 15/07/1983 6 0 6 Yes

430 1604578 ILAVARASAN R M SC   25/05/1982 6 0 6 Yes

431 1618638 SUBRAMANI A M MBC/DNC 21/05/1974 6 0 6 Yes

432 1613937 VIJE P F BC 05/04/1968 6 0 6 Yes

433 1637613 THANGARAJU N M SC 06/04/1980 6 0 6 Yes

434 1601262 ARAVINDH V M SC 01/11/1963 6 0 6 Yes

435 1613789 PAULTHAI U F BC   02/06/1984 6 0 6 Yes

436 1630737 MANOHARAN A M SC 05/07/1973 6 0 6 Yes

437 1630753 SUDHA S F SC 15/06/1985 6 0 6 Yes

438 1630770 RANI M F MBC/DNC V 07/05/1980 6 0 6 Yes

439 1630784 KUMARESAN R M SC 17/05/1977 6 0 6 Yes

440 1604698 MURUGAN P M SC 03/04/1985 6 0 6 Yes

441 1605517 PANDURENGAN R M SC 05/05/1984 6 0 6 Yes

442 1605519 KARTHIGA RANI R F SC 30/05/1983 6 0 6 Yes
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443 1630961 MUTHUMURUGAN P M SC 24/05/1985 6 0 6 Yes

444 1630962 ELUMALAI B M SC 06/05/1970 6 0 6 Yes

445 1631148 PAZHANISAMY R M SC 06/03/1981 6 0 6 Yes

446 1623800 RAVI N M SC 26/01/1976 6 0 6 Yes

447 1600480 ANNA SELVAM T F BC 20/05/1983 6 0 6 Yes

448 1638643 SELVAM R M MBC/DNC 24/06/1983 6 0 6 Yes

449 1638505 VENKATAGIRI G M SCA 17/01/1977 6 0 6 Yes

450 1638390 DIANA JOSEPHINE P F BC 20/04/1983 6 0 6 Yes

451 1638454 PERUMAL S M SC 06/02/1987 6 0 6 Yes

452 1636879 MOOVENTHAN G M SC 04/12/1986 6 0 6 Yes

453 1616227 ANITHA K F BC 03/09/1970 5 1 6 Yes

454 1636937 KRISHNAMOORTHI M M SC 02/05/1979 6 0 6 Yes

455 1636906 ASOKAN S M SC 05/03/1977 6 0 6 Yes

456 1631196 MOHANKUMAR S M SC 14/04/1984 6 0 6 Yes
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457 1628253 SELVAKUMAR R M BC 17/07/1981 6 0 6 Yes

458 1609225 ANITHA M F MBC/DNC 09/05/1986 6 0 6 Yes

459 1639728 SELVAM S M SC 22/04/1968 6 0 6 Yes

460 1616838 VENKATACHALAM M M SC 15/09/1971 6 0 6 Yes

461 1609187 ILAYARAJA N M SC 05/08/1983 6 0 6 Yes

462 1616724 PALANISAMY V M SC   30/ 05/1973 6 0 6 Yes

463 1616693 MURUGAN K M SC 05/02/1978 6 0 6 Yes

464 1621202 KALAIVANI R F SC 12/10/1983 6 0 6 Yes

465 1621082 RAGUPATHI P M SCA 25/07/1976 6 0 6 Yes

466 1621100 LAKSHMANAN T M SC 06/09/1987 6 0 6 Yes

467 1642646 A ASHOKRAJ M SC 15/05/1980 6 0 6 Yes

468 1643509 MOHANRAJ P M SCA 03/12/1987 6 0 6 Yes

469 1642627 NATARAJAN P M SC 18/07/1978 6 0 6 Yes

470 1609685 PHAGAWATSINGH V M SC 27/03/1984 6 0 6 Yes
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471 1638204 ULAGANATHAN S M SC 18/01/1978 6 0 6 Yes

472 1623419 PRAKASH T M SC   20/01/1973 6 0 6 Yes

473 1640042 ELANGO P M MBC/DNC 05/12/1963 6 0 6 Yes

474 1640163 SARVAHARANA P M SC 30/06/1964 6 0 6 Yes

475 1640198 LEKHA V F BC 29/05/1989 6 0 6 Yes

476 1634748 BHUVANESWARI P F SC 03/07/1985 6 0 6 Yes

477 1634770 KUMARAN K M SC 20/05/1973 6 0 6 Yes

478 1635502 VELU V N M MBC/DNC 19/06/1978 6 0 6 Yes

479 1635520 RAGUPATHY K M BC P 07/04/1984 6 0 6 Yes

480 1634676 SANTHANARAJ M M MBC/DNC 06/10/1981 6 0 6 Yes

481 1626685 MUTHAMIZHPANDIAN M M SC 15/06/1976 6 0 6 Yes

482 1626621 MOHANADOSS T M SC 20/07/1977 6 0 6 Yes

483 1636813 MERLIN KOKILA F F BC 30/04/1985 6 0 6 Yes

484 1608583 SATHISH KUMAR T M SC 15/08/1986 6 0 6 Yes

Page 35 of 45



Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

485 1608611 SELVAM K M BC 14/02/1969 5 1 6 Yes

486 1608585 MURUGESAN B M BC P 04/05/1983 6 0 6 Yes

487 1608966 UMA S F OC 05/05/1985 6 0 6 Yes

488 1631808 MAHENDRAN M M SC 05/12/1975 6 0 6 Yes

489 1623914 LOGANATHAN V M SC 02/04/1987 6 0 6 Yes

490 1623966 MALARVIZHI R F SC 22/09/1985 6 0 6 Yes

491 1641581 SIVAPERUMAL R M MBC/DNC P 03/10/1984 6 0 6 Yes

492 1609940 VEERAMANI K M SC 23/05/1985 6 0 6 Yes

493 1641645 SRINIVASAN M K M MBC/DNC 06/05/1971 6 0 6 Yes

494 1637986 LAKSHMI C J F OC 12/04/1970 6 0 6 Yes

495 1637908 MICHEAL VENISH V M BC 28/05/1985 6 0 6 Yes

496 1637828 RAJKUMAR D M SC 01/09/1975 6 0 6 Yes

497 1637870 MUNISAMI D M SC 21/01/1967 5 0 5 Yes

498 1639328 SUMIRTHA G F SCA 15/08/1987 5 0 5 Yes
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499 1637945 JAGAN GOPU A M SC 14/07/1987 5 0 5 Yes

500 1638012 RAJASEKARAN V M SC 21/12/1974 5 0 5 Yes

501 1637883 UMA MAHESWARI V F BC 20/01/1967 5 0 5 Yes

502 1641664 MURUGAN K M BC 04/10/1965 5 0 5 Yes

503 1623926 MAKALAGANDHI M M SC 03/03/1988 5 0 5 Yes

504 1633127 RAJAN P M BC 01/12/1978 5 0 5 Yes

505 1608584 VADIVEL L M SC 04/11/1990 5 0 5 Yes

506 1608582 RAMAR A M SC 10/10/1989 5 0 5 Yes

507 1639942 MYTHILI R F BC 24/03/1975 5 0 5 Yes

508 1640238 SANGEETHA SV F BC V 14/12/1974 5 0 5 Yes

509 1640054 MAHENDRAN K M SC 15/03/1986 5 0 5 Yes

510 1638181 VARATHARAJAN M M SC 12/07/1974 5 0 5 Yes

511 1638050 PARANDHAMAN D M MBC/DNC 05/11/1975 5 0 5 Yes

512 1621118 RAJENDRAN S M SCA 21/06/1971 5 0 5 Yes
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513 1621245 PRAKASH T M SC 02/09/1971 5 0 5 Yes

514 1616696 SANTHOSHKUMAR P M MBC/DNC P 03/10/1981 5 0 5 Yes

515 1609132 SENTHIL KUMAR M M BC 03/08/1976 5 0 5 Yes

516 1616823 PARANTHAMAN S M SC 19/05/1980 5 0 5 Yes

517 1609306 PATTAN M M SCA 05/04/1985 5 0 5 Yes

518 1616012 SURESH B M BC 06/06/1984 5 0 5 Yes

519 1638589 MUTHUMARI SELVAN K M BC 02/03/1983 5 0 5 Yes

520 1600495 PALAVESAMUTHU P M BC 18/04/1971 5 0 5 Yes

521 1613384 SAMPATH KUMAR B M SCA 03/12/1983 5 0 5 Yes

522 1630923 SELVAGANAPATHY G M SC 07/09/1980 5 0 5 Yes

523 1633256 KARTHIKEYAN C M MBC/DNC P 06/04/1982 5 0 5 Yes

524 1605518 RAMACHANDRAN S M SC P 22/04/1972 5 0 5 Yes

525 1601296 KOHILA P F MBC/DNC 16/06/1990 5 0 5 Yes

526 1601305 SHANMUGARAJA V M BC 27/07/1986 5 0 5 Yes
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527 1630600 SURESH S M MBC/DNC 02/07/1981 5 0 5 Yes

528 1604670 MUTHIAH G M SC 07/04/1971 5 0 5 Yes

529 1630657 PARAMESWARI B F BC 05/09/1987 5 0 5 Yes

530 1637515 SHEEBARANI GNANAPUSHPAM J F BC 06/05/1978 5 0 5 Yes

531 1611166 RAJARAM D M SC 19/04/1962 5 0 5 Yes

532 1604559 SHANMUGARAJU V M SC 02/04/1976 5 0 5 Yes

533 1617729 BASKARAN A M BC 15/08/1959 5 0 5 Yes

534 1627977 KAMALA T F BC 05/05/1976 5 0 5 Yes

535 1627880 PUVIARASU S M SC 27/05/1986 5 0 5 Yes

536 1611314 RAJENDRAN L M MBC/DNC P 20/06/1972 5 0 5 Yes

537 1603845 HARI DHAS N M SC 05/08/1968 5 0 5 Yes

538 1633610 SATHYARAJ R M SC 04/03/1984 5 0 5 Yes

539 1626728 MAKESH KUMAR M M SC 07/01/1980 5 0 5 Yes

540 1616165 BALASUBRAMANI M M SCA 15/03/1981 5 0 5 Yes
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541 1642515 SARAVANAN T M SC 06/07/1982 5 0 5 Yes

542 1642583 KALAIVANAN D M SC 02/05/1984 5 0 5 Yes

543 1613234 MYTHILI C F BC 27/10/1986 5 0 5 Yes

544 1627818 ASOKAN G M MBC/DNC 20/05/1976 5 0 5 Yes

545 1616407 RAJESWARI D F SC 06/09/1974 5 0 5 Yes

546 1616434 KANAGARAJ V M SC 02/09/1967 5 0 5 Yes

547 1616443 RAVIKUMAR R M SC 17/06/1976 5 0 5 Yes

548 1616614 BHARATHI RAJA A G M MBC/DNC 19/05/1979 5 0 5 Yes

549 1616635 BALAKRISHNAN N M BC 25/04/1983 5 0 5 Yes

550 1623543 ARIVAZHAGAN R M SCA 25/06/1964 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

551 1620159 MOHANA R F BC 04/04/1969 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

552 1627798 ANANTHALAKSHMI M F BC 15/02/1969 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

553 1627800 JAYANTHY K F BC 16/01/1980 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

554 1627801 MEKALA D F MBC/DNC 21/06/1980 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification
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555 1627803 POONGODI A F BC 06/01/1965 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

556 1636584 KIRUBAGARAN K M SC 10/11/1983 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

557 1635659 PORSELVI S F SC 01/02/1978 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

558 1624153 AMEERDEEN A M BCM 13/07/1963 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

559 1625529 PRABA M F SC 28/06/1988 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

560 1626747 ALAGARASU P M BC 06/02/1967 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

561 1623037 INDIRANI J F MBC/DNC 05/03/1974 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

562 1633626 NAGARATNAM L M BC 06/01/1940 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

563 1633740 SHOBANA J F BC 05/10/1976 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

564 1627577 VIDHYA R F BC 17/06/1980 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

565 1627647 SANGEETHA K F MBC/DNC 30/08/1978 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

566 1603849 RAMALAKSHMI C F BC P 06/05/1979 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

567 1611340 PERUMAL E M SCA 05/05/1960 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

568 1612057 BHAVANI K F SC P 13/ 04/1986 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification
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569 1620520 KARUPPIAH K A M SC P 27/12/1961 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

570 1617829 RAMESH M R M SC 06/01/1973 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

571 1638772 VAIDEGI T F BC 06/01/1970 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

572 1639012 BUVANESWARI K F SC 06/04/1976 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

573 1623198 SIVAKKUMAR P S M MBC/DNC 17/06/1980 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

574 1600790 SHIJI P F BC 17/12/1981 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

575 1633372 RADJAVALLY R F BC 24/09/1976 0 0 0 WITH HELD SLET-court case

576 1629451 SELLADOURAITCHY S F BC 18/12/1978 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

577 1617687 JAYAKUMAR A M BC 15/05/1961 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

578 1637544 NAPPENEI P F BC 19/03/1969 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

579 1613695 JAYANTHI G F BC 05/12/1978 0 0 0 WITH HELD NET-court case

580 1637754 BHAVANI K F MBC/DNC 06/04/1975 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

581 1637689 SURULIRAJ I M MBC/DNC 03/08/1985 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

582 1640622 SOUNDARARAJAN B M BC 30/06/1965 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification
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583 1629548 SANTHI S A F BC 07/04/1963 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

584 1629556 MANNAN P M SC P 05/01/1960 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

585 1630598 MUTHAIYAN S M BC 08/01/1983 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

586 1630599 PRAKASH S M SC 05/06/1984 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

587 1630947 MAITHILY K F SC 10/01/1984 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

588 1631273 AMBALAVANAN P M SC 15/04/1966 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

589 1628170 DHANABALAN V M SC P 02/06/1962 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

590 1628209 ASHOKRANI K F BC 13/05/1971 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

591 1628227 BALAMBIKAIT F BC 16/06/1976 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

592 1631102 VADIVEL A M SC 16/04/1980 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

593 1638587 KARTHI J M BC 15/05/1985 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

594 1638588 CHANDRASEKAR D M SC 05/10/1985 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

595 1623798 VAIRAMANI S M SC 13/06/1979 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

596 1637321 JAYASHREE C F SC 18/12/1982 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

Page 43 of 45



Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

597 1637322 DEVI C F MBC/DNC 30/05/1982 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

598 1636993 MALLIGA A F BC 14/02/1966 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

599 1639756 SARAVANAN K M MBC/DNC 09/01/1972 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

600 1639792 MARY BERNADINE J F BC 15/08/1969 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

601 1616691 PERIYASAMY P M SC 06/04/1974 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

602 1621157 ANBUMANI S F SC 15/05/1982 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

603 1634618 VIGNESHWARAN K M MBC/DNC 22/05/1986 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

604 1640246 BALASUBRAMANIAN T M BC 04/06/1961 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

605 1615370 ILANGO R M BC 21/05/1980 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

606 1626717 JAMUNA U F SC 20/07/1982 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

607 1628258 RAJENDRANA M BC 24/04/1962 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

608 1628384 BALAKRISHNAN K M BC   11/04/1960 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

609 1609899 RANI T F SC 29/07/1977 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

610 1609574 RAJESH S M BC 30/05/1979 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject
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611 1639323 SARITHA R F BC 15/10/1978 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

612 1639341 MEENAMBIGAI V F BC 21/06/1972 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification
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